1
FortiToken One-Time Password Token
DATA SHEET
Available in:
Cloud
Enable two-factor authentication with FortiToken Mobile (FTM) One-Time Password
(OTP) Application with Push Notifications or a Hardware Time-Based OTP Token
Overview

FTK-OTP-DAT-R18-20220516
Copyright © 2022 Fortinet, Inc. All rights reserved. Fortinet®, FortiGate®, FortiCare® and FortiGuard®, and certain other marks are registered trademarks of Fortinet, Inc., and other Fortinet names herein may also be registered and/or common law trademarks of Fortinet. All other product
or company names may be trademarks of their respective owners. Performance and other metrics contained herein were attained in internal lab tests under ideal conditions, and actual performance and other results may vary. Network variables, different network environments and other
conditions may affect performance results. Nothing herein represents any binding commitment by Fortinet, and Fortinet disclaims all warranties, whether express or implied, except to the extent Fortinet enters a binding written contract, signed by Fortinet’s General Counsel, with a purchaser
that expressly warrants that the identified product will perform according to certain expressly-identified performance metrics and, in such event, only the specific performance metrics expressly identified in such binding written contract shall be binding on Fortinet. For absolute clarity, any
such warranty will be limited to performance in the same ideal conditions as in Fortinet’s internal lab tests. Fortinet disclaims in full any covenants, representations, and guarantees pursuant hereto, whether express or implied. Fortinet reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise
revise this publication without notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
Fortinet is committed to driving progress and sustainability for all through cybersecurity, with respect for human rights and ethical business practices, making possible a digital world you can always trust. You represent and warrant to Fortinet that you will not use
Fortinet’s products and services to engage in, or support in any way, violations or abuses of human rights, including those involving censorship, surveillance, detention, or excessive use of force. Users of Fortinet products are required to comply with the Fortinet EULA
(https://www.fortinet.com/content/dam/fortinet/assets/legal/EULA.pdf) and report any suspected violations of the EULA via the procedures outlined in the Fortinet Whistleblower Policy (https://secure.ethicspoint.com/domain/media/en/gui/19775/Whistleblower_Policy.pdf).
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiToken Software License Key FTM-ELIC-5 Software one-time password tokens for iOS, Android and Windows Phone mobile devices. Perpetual licenses for 5 users.
Electronic licence certificate.
FTM-ELIC-10 Software one-time password tokens for iOS, Android and Windows Phone mobile devices. Perpetual licenses for 10 users.
Electronic licence certificate.
FTM-ELIC-20 Software one-time password tokens for iOS, Android and Windows Phone mobile devices. Perpetual licenses for 20 users.
Electronic licence certificate.
FTM-ELIC-50 Software one-time password tokens for iOS, Android and Windows Phone mobile devices. Perpetual licenses for 50 users.
Electronic licence certificate.
FTM-ELIC-100 Software one-time password tokens for iOS, Android and Windows Phone mobile devices. Perpetual licenses for 100 users.
Electronic licence certificate.
FTM-ELIC-200 Software one-time password tokens for iOS, Android and Windows Phone mobile devices. Perpetual licenses for 200 users.
Electronic licence certificate.
FTM-ELIC-500 Software one-time password tokens for iOS, Android and Windows Phone mobile devices. Perpetual licenses for 500 users.
Electronic licence certificate.
FTM-ELIC-1000 Software one-time password tokens for iOS, Android and Windows Phone mobile devices. Perpetual licenses for 1000 users.
Electronic licence certificate.
FTM-ELIC-2000 Software one-time password tokens for iOS, Android and Windows Phone mobile devices. Perpetual licenses for 2000 users.
Electronic licence certificate.
FTM-ELIC-5000 Software one-time password tokens for iOS, Android and Windows Phone mobile devices. Perpetual licenses for 5000 users.
Electronic licence certificate.
FTM-ELIC-10000 Software one-time password tokens for iOS, Android and Windows Phone mobile devices. Perpetual licenses for 10000 users.
Electronic licence certificate.
FortiToken 200B FTK-200B-5 5 pieces, one-time passwork token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-200B-10 10 pieces, one-time passwork token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-200B-20 20 pieces, one-time passwork token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-200B-50 50 pieces, one-time passwork token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-200B-100 100 pieces, one-time passwork token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-200B-200 200 pieces, one-time passwork token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-200B-500 500 pieces, one-time passwork token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-200B-1000 1000 pieces, one-time passwork token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-200B-2000 2000 pieces, one-time passwork token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FortiToken 200BCD FTK-200BCD-10 FortiToken OTP hardware generator shipped with CD containing encrypted seed file — 10-pack.
FTK-200BCD-20 20 pieces one-time password token, time-based password generator shipped with encrypted seed file on CD. Perpetual
license.
FTK-200BCD-50 FortiToken OTP hardware generator shipped with CD containing encrypted seed file — 50-pack.
FTK-200BCD-100 FortiToken OTP hardware generator shipped with CD containing encrypted seed file — 100-pack.
FortiToken 220 FTK-220-5 5 pieces, one-time password token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-220-10 10 pieces, one-time password token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-220-20 20 pieces, one-time password token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-220-50 50 pieces, one-time password token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.
FTK-220-100 100 pieces, one-time password token, time-based password generator. Perpetual license.